
Instructions
Operators of cigarette rolling machines (capable of producing at least 150 cigarettes in less than 30 minutes) must certify with the 
Tax Commission before operation and then each year by December 31, or the day on which there is a change to any information 
reported on this form.

Operator Information
Operator’s name      

Address       Cigarette/Tobacco License number

City   State ZIP code Phone number

Machine Information   Identify below each machine you operate. Attach additional sheets if needed.


Machine 1 location  


Machine 2 location

Make of machine Brand of machine Make of machine Brand of machine


Machine 3 location  


Machine 4 location

Make of machine Brand of machine Make of machine Brand of machine


Machine 5 location  


Machine 6 location

Make of machine Brand of machine Make of machine Brand of machine

Product Information
Supplier(s) of tobacco products that will be used in machine (attach additional sheets if needed):

Certification
I certify that tobacco used in the above machine, regardless of label or description, will be only from a brand family and 
manufacturer listed on the Tax Commission's Utah Cigarette Directory; that the operator will prohibit another person from using 
tobacco, a wrapper or a cover not provided by the supplier(s) listed on this form; that I have a cigarette or tobacco license; that 
cigarettes produced by the rolling machine comply with Title 53, Chapter 7, Part 4, The Reduced Cigarette Ignition Propensity and 
Firefighter Protection Act; that the machine is in a secure location to which no one younger than 21 years of age will have access; 
and that the operator will not barter, distribute, exchange, offer or sell cigarettes produced by a cigarette rolling machine in any 
quantity of less than 20 per retail transaction.

____________________________________________  _____________________________
Operator’s signature     Date

AUD

If you need an accommodation under the Americans with Disabilities Act, email taxada@utah.gov, or call 
801-297-3811 or TDD 801-297-2020. Please allow three working days for a response.
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	Operator's name: 
	address: 
	lic #: 
	city: 
	state: 
	zip: 
	phone: 
	mach loc: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 


	mach make: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 


	mach brand: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 


	product info: 
	signature statement: 
	1: Print form and sign here.

	IMPORTANT: IMPORTANT: To protect your privacy, use the "Clear form" button when you are finished.
	Clear form: 


